
DAY 4 DAY 11
SUN SUN

28-Jul 4-Aug

Mandatory Free Participation

Applicants only 1 time out of 3 times required

Mandatory Mandatory

Mandatory at least 8 lectures

海外学生と
日本語で話そう➃

Conversation
with KU Students in

Japanese➃

09:15-
10:15

ILAS: Discussion in
English➆

KUASU: 発表準備

講座⑦

DAY 16
FRI

9-Aug

12:30-
13:30 Lunch

10:00-
11:30

Preparation for
Final Presentation

11:30-
12:45 Lunch

12:45-
15:45

Final
Presentation

MON TUE WED THU

9:15-
10:15 KU Introduction 09:15-

10:15

ILAS: Discussion in
English⑧

KUASU: 発表準備

講座⑧

Academic Lecture
12

ILAS: Discussion in
English ①

KUASU: 発表準備

講座➀

海外学生と
日本語で話そう①

Conversation
with KU Students in

Japanese①
13:30-
15:30

Lunch 12:30-
13:30

13:30-
16:30

Discussion
Session

among Students

12:30-
13:30 Lunch

10:30-
12:30

       Japanese
   Language Class
       Level1-6

10:30-
12:30

       Japanese
  Language Class
       Level1-6

15:00-
16:00

15:45-
17:45

Academic Lecture
4

10:30-
12:30

Academic Lecture
9

13:30-
15:30

15:45-
17:45

Academic Lecture
3

13:30-
15:30

Academic Lecture
1

13:30-
15:30

12:30-
13:30

12:30-
13:30 Lunch

10:30-
12:30

Academic Lecture
5

10:30-
12:30

Academic Lecture
7

16:55-
17:55

Optional:
Consultation for

Japanese Language
level

16:55-
17:55

海外学生と
日本語で話そう②

Conversation
with KU Students in

Japanese➁

       Japanese
  Language Class
        Level1-6

Academic Lecture
2

13:30-
14:30

TUE WED THU
5-Aug 6-Aug

12:30-
13:30 Lunch

Japanese
  Language Class

Level1-6

10:30-
12:30

12:30-
13:30

13:30-
15:30

Academic Lecture
6

10:30-
12:30

10:30-
12:30

10:30-
12:30

Lunch12:30-
13:30

13:30-
14:30

Lunch

Academic Lecture
8

13:30-
15:30

Academic Lecture
10

09:15-
10:15

12:30-
13:30Lunch

Kyoto Summer Program 2024 as of March 7
DAY 9 DAY 10 DAY 12 DAY 13 DAY 14 DAY 15DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 8

SAT MON
8-Aug7-Aug

Free
Day

One-
Day
Trip

Cultural
Experience

One-
Day
Trip

FieldtripFree
Day

       Japanese
  Language Class

       Level1-6

Lunch

海外学生と
日本語で話そう③

Conversation
with KU Students in

Japanese➃

15:45-
16:45

DAY 1
THU

25-Jul

ILAS: Discussion in
English➂

KUASU: 発表準備

講座➂

ILAS: Discussion in
English➄

KUASU: 発表準備

講座➄

9:15-
10:15

ILAS: Discussion in
English➅

KUASU: 発表準備

講座➅

26-Jul 27-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug
FRI SAT

9:15-
10:15 KU Introduction 9:15-

10:15

ILAS: Discussion in
English➁

KUASU: 発表準備

講座➁

9:15-
10:15

9:15-
10:15

FRI

18:00-
19:00 Kick-off Rally

9:15-
10:15

Opening
Ceremony &
Orientation

10:30-
11:30 Campus Tour

Optional:
12:30-14:00

Guidance for Daily Life
by KU Students

Lunch11:30-

16:30-
17:30

Completion
Ceremony

15:45-
16:45

ILAS: Discussion in
English➃

KUASU: 発表準備

講座➃
15:45-
17:45

Academic Lecture
11

15:45-
16:45

Graduate School
/ Lab Visit I

18:00-
19:00 Farewell Party

Graduate School
/ Lab Visit II&III

16:45-
18:15

Preparation for
Final Presentation

15:45-
17:45

Makeup
Japanese

Language Class

Makeup
Japanese

Language Class


	International Participants

